Lawrence University Weeding List #432

Contact: Kimberly Knuppel at: kimberly.knuppel@lawrence.edu

J1.96: H 62

J1.96: C76/2

11.96: D 63

J1.96:F33

11.96:197

J1.96:1L41

J1.96: P74

J1.96: R 27

J1.101:

1/1

report to the attorney general
report to the attorney general
report to the attorney general
report to the attorney general on systems for identifying felons who attempt to purchase firearms
report to the attorney general
report to the attorney general
report to the attorney general
report to the attorney general

justice the first attorney general Edmund Jennings Randolph

11.102: 7/951 united states department of justice executive office for immigration review office of the chief

administrative hearing officer

J1.104:9/2

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

J1.104:

10/1
10/2
10/3
11/1
11/3
12/1
12/2
12/3
13/1
13/2
14/1

14/2

civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum
civil rights forum

civil rights forum


mailto:kimberly.knuppel@lawrence.edu

11.104: 14/3  civil rights forum
J1.105:1/1 nation to nation
J1.106: 996/1 enforcing the ADA

11.106: 996/2 enforcing the ADA

J1.107: 4 community cops
J1.107: 6 community cops
J1.107:7 community cops
J1.107: 8 community cops

J1.107: 10 community cops
J1.107: 11 cops on the beat
J1.107: 12 cops on the beat
J1.107: 13 cops on the beat
J1.107: 14 cops on the beat
J1.107: 15 cops on the beat
J1.107: 16 cops on the beat
J1.107: 17 cops on the beat
J1.107: 18 cops on the beat

J1.107: 19 cops on the beat

L2.2:P11 consumer price indexes pacific cities and u.s. city average
L2.2:EA7 U.S. department of labor bureau of labor statistics western information office in san Francisco
J5.5:906 digest of opinions of the solicitor of the treasury

J 5.5: 880-970 Digest of the opinions and briefs of the solicitor of the treasury
J5.5:911/12 digest of the opinions of the solicitor of the treasury

J16.1: 930 supp. Federal prisoners in jails 1929-30

J16.1: 932 federal offenders

J116.1: 934 federal offenders

J16.1: 935 federal offenders



J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.1:
J16.6/2: EN 8

J16.6/2:SP 3

936

937

938

939

940

941

945

946

947

1948

949

950

953

954

956

957

958

959

116.23: 44

116.23: 45

116.23: 46

116.23: 47

federal offenders
federal offenders
federal offenders
federal offenders
federal offenders
federal offenders
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
federal prisons
environmental regulations
special operations response team guidebook
NPS bulletin

NPS bulletin

NPS bulletin

NPS bulletin

116.23/2: 950 prisoners in state and federal institutions

116.23/2: 951 national prisoner statistics

116.23/2: 952-53 national prisoner statistics



116.23/2: 960 national prisoner statistics

116.23/2: 970 national prisoner statistics

116.23/5: 967-68 federal bureau of prisons statistical report
116.23/5: 969-70 federal bureau of prisons statistical report
116.23/5:971-72 federal bureau of prisons statistical report

116.23/5: 973 federal bureau of prisons fiscal year

116.23/5: 974 federal bureau of prisons statistical reports

116.23/5: 975 u.s. department of justice federal prison system statistical report fiscal year
J16.102: Sul intervening with substance abusing offenders: a framework for action

Executive summary intervening with substance abusing offenders: a framework for action june 1991
J16.2: C18 do your career justice. Health services

116.2: C18/2 do your career justice. Unicorn federal prison industries, inc.

118.2: D 56/936 digest of veterans’ insurance cases

118.2: D56/2 digest of veterans’ insurance cases

121.1: 964 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J21.1: 965 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
121.1: 966 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
121.1: 967 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
121.1: 968 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
121.1: 969 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
121.1: 970 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J21.1:971 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J21.1: 978 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J21.1: 979 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J21.1: 980 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J21.1:981 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service

J21.1: 982 annual report of the immigration and naturalization service



J21.1:

J21.1:

J21.1:

121.1:

121.1:

121.1:

121.1:

957

959

1961

972

973

974

975

annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
annual report of the immigration and naturalization service

annual report of the immigration and naturalization service



