Lawrence University Weeding List #432

 ${\bf Contact: Kimberly \ Knuppel \ at: \underline{kimberly.knuppel@lawrence.edu}}$

J 1.96: H 62	report to the attorney general	
J 1.96: C 76/2	report to the attorney general	
J 1.96: D 63	report to the attorney general	
J 1.96: F 33	report to the attorney general on systems for identifying felons who attempt to purchase firearms	
J 1.96: J 97	report to the attorney general	
J 1.96: L 41	report to the attorney general	
J 1.96: P 74	report to the attorney general	
J 1.96: R 27	report to the attorney general	
J 1.101: 1/1	justice the first attorney general Edmund Jennings Randolph	
J 1.102: 7/951	united states department of justice executive office for immigration review office of the chief	
administrative hearing officer		
J 1.104: 9/2	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 10/1	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 10/2	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 10/3	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 11/1	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 11/3	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 12/1	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 12/2	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 12/3	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 13/1	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 13/2	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 14/1	civil rights forum	
J 1.104: 14/2	civil rights forum	

```
J 1.104: 14/3
               civil rights forum
J 1.105: 1/1
                nation to nation
J 1.106: 996/1 enforcing the ADA
J 1.106: 996/2 enforcing the ADA
J 1.107: 4
                community cops
J 1.107: 6
                community cops
J 1.107: 7
                community cops
J 1.107: 8
                community cops
J 1.107: 10
                community cops
J 1.107: 11
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 12
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 13
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 14
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 15
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 16
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 17
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 18
                cops on the beat
J 1.107: 19
                cops on the beat
L 2.2: P 11
                consumer price indexes pacific cities and u.s. city average
                U.S. department of labor bureau of labor statistics western information office in san Francisco
L 2.2: EA 7
J 5.5: 906
                digest of opinions of the solicitor of the treasury
J 5.5: 880-970 Digest of the opinions and briefs of the solicitor of the treasury
J 5.5: 911/12
                digest of the opinions of the solicitor of the treasury
J 16.1: 930 supp.
                        Federal prisoners in jails 1929-30
J 16.1: 932
                federal offenders
                federal offenders
J 16.1: 934
J 16.1: 935
                federal offenders
```

J 16.1: 936	federal offenders		
J 16.1: 937	federal offenders		
J 16.1: 938	federal offenders		
J 16.1: 939	federal offenders		
J 16.1: 940	federal offenders		
J 16.1: 941	federal offenders		
J 16.1: 945	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 946	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 947	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 1948	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 949	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 950	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 953	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 954	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 956	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 957	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 958	federal prisons		
J 16.1: 959	federal prisons		
J 16.6/2: EN 8	environmental regulations		
J 16.6/2: SP 3	special operations response team guidebook		
J 16.23: 44	NPS bulletin		
J 16.23: 45	NPS bulletin		
J 16.23: 46	NPS bulletin		
J 16.23: 47	NPS bulletin		
J 16.23/2: 950	prisoners in state and federal institutions		
J 16.23/2: 951	national prisoner statistics		
J 16.23/2: 952-53 national prisoner statistics			

```
J 16.23/2: 960 national prisoner statistics
J 16.23/2: 970 national prisoner statistics
J 16.23/5: 967-68
                        federal bureau of prisons statistical report
J 16.23/5: 969-70
                        federal bureau of prisons statistical report
J 16.23/5: 971-72
                        federal bureau of prisons statistical report
J 16.23/5: 973 federal bureau of prisons fiscal year
J 16.23/5: 974 federal bureau of prisons statistical reports
J 16.23/5: 975 u.s. department of justice federal prison system statistical report fiscal year
J 16.102: Su1
                intervening with substance abusing offenders: a framework for action
Executive summary intervening with substance abusing offenders: a framework for action june 1991
J 16.2: C 18
                do your career justice. Health services
J 16.2: C 18/2
               do your career justice. Unicorn federal prison industries, inc.
J 18.2: D 56/936
                        digest of veterans' insurance cases
J 18.2: D 56/2 digest of veterans' insurance cases
J 21.1: 964
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 965
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 966
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 967
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 968
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 969
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 970
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 971
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 978
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 979
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 980
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 981
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 982
                annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
```

J 21.1: 957	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 959	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 1961	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 972	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 973	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 974	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service
J 21.1: 975	annual report of the immigration and naturalization service